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1 8 Rally Gerrard Farres Guell Himoinsa Team KTM 450 ESP 17:00:38
2 1 Rally Helder  Rodrigues Yamaha Racing Yamalube Team Yamaha YZ 450F PRT 17:18:52 00:18:14 00:18:14
3 6 Rally Alessandro Botturi Yamaha Racing Yamalube Team Yamaha WR 450 F ITA 17:31:16 00:30:38 00:12:24
4 4 Rally Paolo Ceci Crossparts KTM 450 Rally ITA 17:35:38 00:35:00 00:04:22
5 3 Rally Olivier Pain Nomade Racing KTM 450 EXC FRA 17:49:32 00:48:54 00:13:54
6 2 Rally Laia Sanz KTM Factory Rally Team KTM Rally ESP 17:53:38 00:53:00 00:04:06
7 15 Rally Vanni Cominotto CF Racing Husqvarna/Evasioni R&R Husqvarna 450 ITA 18:15:09 01:14:31 00:21:31
8 17 Rally Pedro Bianchi Prata Team Bianchi Prata - Honda Honda CRF450R PRT 18:46:19 01:45:41 00:31:10
9 10 Rally Mirko Pavan NSM Racing Team Beta RR 450 ITA 19:02:26 02:01:48 00:16:07
10 29 Rally Loic Minaudier Nomade Racing KTM 450 Rally FRA 19:36:19 02:35:41 00:33:53
11 19 Rally Ümit Salkım GlobeScout Rally KTM 450 EXC TUR 20:07:56 03:07:18 00:31:37
12 23 Rally Arturo Casanova PKL Rally Racing Akfer PKL Rally ESP 20:25:26 03:24:48 00:17:30
13 12 Rally Francesco Tarricone ABC Rally Action Team Beta 450 RR ITA 20:48:07 03:47:29 00:22:41
14 16 Rally Alberto Bertoldi Crossparts Husqvarna FE 450 IE ITA 20:54:03 03:53:25 00:05:56
15 9 Rally Serkan  Özdemir Spormoto KTM KTM 450 EXC TUR 21:39:16 04:38:38 00:45:13
16 14 Rally Chinaglia  Massimo ABC Rally Action Team Suzuki DRZ 400 E ITA 21:41:06 04:40:28 00:01:50
17 21 Rally Francesco Catanese Team Motociclismo FuSt / AQ Racing TeamHonda AQ Africa Twin Legend Rallye 890ITA 21:51:32 04:50:54 00:10:26
18 28 Rally Xavier Moreau Nomade Racing KTM 450 RALLY REPLICA FRA 22:01:04 05:00:26 00:09:32
19 34 Rally Paolo Bellini KTM 350 EXC ITA 22:30:19 05:29:41 00:29:15
20 26 Rally Ermano D. Innocenti Husqvarna 450 TE ITA 22:48:48 05:48:10 00:18:29
21 20 Rally Selçuk Bektaş Spormoto KTM KTM 500 EXC TUR 22:50:58 05:50:20 00:02:10
22 24 Rally Valdimiro Brezzi Valdiline KTM 530 ITA 23:00:57 06:00:19 00:09:59
23 18 Rally Thomas de Bois Yoshimoto KTM 450 NLD 23:03:46 06:03:08 00:02:49
24 27 Rally Erik Klomp Novodoor KTM 450 EXC NLD 23:04:59 06:04:21 00:01:13
25 32 Rally Marco Ambrosi NSM Racing Team Beta RR 400 4T ITA 23:30:25 06:29:47 00:25:26
26 36 Rally Bora Salkım GlobeScout Rally KTM 450 EXC TUR 00:18:12 07:17:34 00:47:47
27 38 Rally Ugo Stancari Beta RR 480 ITA 01:02:31 08:01:53 00:44:19
28 33 Rally Fırat Şahin FRT Racing Team Sherco SEF-R 300 Factory TUR 04:36:01 11:35:23 03:33:30
29 37 Rally Alessandro Madonna Yamaha TT600 ITA 05:33:15 12:32:37 00:57:14
30 25 Rally Carlo Seminara Crossparts KTM 450 RALLY ITA 07:08:17 14:07:39 01:35:02
31 30 Rally Oğuz Kağan Özbenli FRT Racing Team KTM EXC-R 530 TUR 11:13:16 18:12:38 04:04:59
32 5 Rally Txomin Arana GOR sport Yamaha YZ-450F ESP DNF
33 11 Rally Stefano Fasani Prorace Yamaha WR450 ITA DNF
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1 201 Rally Tsanko Tsankov
Zornitsa Todorova

ASK Dobrich Polaris RZR 1000 BGR 22:43:50
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1 403 Rally Suat İnan
Ejder Erişti

Birlas Mitsubishi Pajero TUR 23:38:27

2 402 Rally Mert Becce
Turgut Barış

4xfourart Suzuki Jimny TUR 01:29:25 01:50:58 01:50:58

3 407 Rally Murat Karahan
Şener Efe

Isuzu Team Türkiye Isuzu V Cross TUR 03:52:38 04:14:11 02:23:13

4 401 Rally Ahmet Tınkır
Ali Günpay

Jeep CJ-Wrangler TUR 03:53:38 04:15:11 00:01:00

5 405 Rally Ali Kartal
Emirhan Kartal

5 M Offroad Team Suzuki Jimny TUR 05:24:39 05:46:12 01:31:01

6 409 Rally Hürriyet Grit
Hüseyin Avşar

Simetri Team Suzuki Grand Vitara 2.0 TUR 06:27:16 06:48:49 01:02:37

7 404 Rally Ozan Önder
Serkan Kara

Katır Off Road Nissan Country Pick Up TUR 09:27:26 09:48:59 03:00:10

8 406 Rally Kaan Gürgenç
Ergun Erakman

Ford Ranger Wildtrak TUR DNF
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1 501 Rally Marino Mutti
Andrea Mazzoleni

Mercedes Unimog ITA 07:17:24
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